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1. How important are company values to your company’s existing ethics & compliance program?

Results based on 104 responses to this question.

They are somewhat im...(2) 1.92%

vt i .
They are extremely i...{102) 98.08% They are not importa...(0) 0.0%

2. Do you think Pharma regulations do a better job protecting the public & creating ethical
outcomes in comparison to other industries?

Results based on 104 responses to this question.

No(23) 22.12%

Yes(81) 77.88%
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What instructional design format do you think is most effective in educating Pharma employees?

Results based on 104 responses to this question.

LivedInteractive Lea.. (67) 64.42%

Video Vignettes(9) 8.65%

Games(3) 8.65%
Live/Classroom Style. (18] 18.27%

What is the MOST important component of Pharma E&C training?

Results based on 104 responses to this question.

Understanding the PH...(5) 4. 81%
How best to comply w...[23) 22.12%

Clarity about compan...[59) 56.73% )
Clarity about legal ...(17) 16.35%:

What law, rule or regulation in Pharma is LEAST helpful to creating truly ethical Pharma
employees?

Results based on 104 responses to this question.

Adverse health effec...(33) 31.73%

Haspitality and ente...{35) 33.65%

Off-label use guidel...(14) 13.46%

Improper inducement ...[(22) 21.15%
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